Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Sup Community
Engagement

Executive Assistant To Assistant
Supt

Instructional Tech Specialist
Public Information Officer
Admin Strategic Projects
Web Specialist

Public Information Officer
Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract Non Regular Contract

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Community Relations

Community Relations

Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations
Community Relations

Community Relations

Total Wages

$166,405

$75.598

$63,287
$57,457
$46,180
$45,166
$39,888

$5,128

$4,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,018

$15,501

$20,678
$13,787
$8,914
$5,242
$7,652
$67
$16



