Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Sup Community Engagement		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$166,405	\$39,018
Executive Assistant To Assistant Supt		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$75,598	\$15,501
Instructional Tech Specialist		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$63,287	\$20,678
Public Information Officer		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$57,457	\$13,787
Admin Strategic Projects		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$46,180	\$8,914
Web Specialist		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$45,166	\$5,242
Public Information Officer		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$39,888	\$7,652
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$5,128	\$67
Non Regular Contract	Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Community Relations	\$4,800	\$16